Y 0ADVE830 0 O 10 G0 D0 0
DOC #2025066

08I0512025 03:00 PM
Pages: 2

NOTICE OF MEETING
APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD
COLEMAN COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF COLEMAN

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Coleman County Appraisal Review Board
will be held on Wednesday, August 13, 2025, at 8:15 A.M. at the Coleman County
Appraisal District, 105 S. Commercial Avenue, Coleman, Texas for considering and
acting upon the following:

AGENDA ITEMS

Call Meeting to Order

Establishment of a Quorum

Review Minutes of Previous Meeting

Conduct Hearing and Take Action on 2025 Protests
Review Late Filed Protests

Recess

S e

Executive session may be entered into pursuant to Texas Government Code Sections
55.071 through 551.084 of the Texas Open Meeting Act and Education Code 21.556.



Accounts to be heard:

11183
20388
10074
52167
51641
13687
23510
16933
18257
16395
16393
18921
11636
13648
13719
13969
14344
15261
14629
14630
50016
65080
14755
53132
65079
53362
52547




