DOC #2025066 08/05/2025 03:00 PM Pages: 2

## NOTICE OF MEETING APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD COLEMAN COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

## STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF COLEMAN

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Coleman County Appraisal Review Board will be held on Wednesday, August 13, 2025, at 8:15 A.M. at the Coleman County Appraisal District, 105 S. Commercial Avenue, Coleman, Texas for considering and acting upon the following:

## **AGENDA ITEMS**

- 1. Call Meeting to Order
- 2. Establishment of a Quorum
- 3. Review Minutes of Previous Meeting
- 4. Conduct Hearing and Take Action on 2025 Protests
- 5. Review Late Filed Protests
- 6. Recess

Executive session may be entered into pursuant to Texas Government Code Sections 55.071 through 551.084 of the Texas Open Meeting Act and Education Code 21.556.

## Accounts to be heard:

11183 20388 10074 52167 51641 13687 53510 16933 18257 16395 16393 18921 11636 13648 13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362 52547	20-
10074 52167 51641 13687 53510 16933 18257 16395 16393 18921 11636 13648 13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	11183
52167 51641 13687 53510 16933 18257 16395 16393 18921 11636 13648 13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	20388
51641 13687 53510 16933 18257 16395 16393 18921 11636 13648 13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	10074
13687 53510 16933 18257 16395 16393 18921 11636 13648 13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	
53510 16933 18257 16395 16393 18921 11636 13648 13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	
16933 18257 16395 16393 18921 11636 13648 13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	
18257 16395 16393 18921 11636 13648 13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	53510
16395 16393 18921 11636 13648 13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	
16393 18921 11636 13648 13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	18257
18921 11636 13648 13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	16395
11636 13648 13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	
13648 13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	
13719 13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	11636
13969 14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	
14344 15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	
15261 14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	13969
14629 14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	
14630 50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	15261
50016 65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	
65080 14755 53132 65079 53362	14630
14755 53132 65079 53362	50016
53132 65079 53362	
65079 53362	14755
53362	53132
	65079
52547	53362
	52547